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Course Calendar

Thu Aug 31, 2006

Syllabus, course intro, course website, LRO

Tue Sep 5, 2006

Read: Learning Record FAQ | Write: LRO Questions | In Class: Discuss LRO, representations of programmers

Thu Sep 7, 2006

Read: Mitchell “Representation” |Write: Wiki entry | In Class: Discuss Mitchell reading, wiki entries

Tue Sep 12, 2006

Read: Transmission 1-79 | Write: wiki entry | In Class: Discuss wiki entries and reading

Thu Sep 14, 2006

Read: Transmission 80-121 | Write: wiki entry | In Class: Discuss wiki entries, reading, and Paper 1

Fri Sep 15, 2006

LRO Part A Due by 1:00pm

Tue Sep 19, 2006

Read: Transmission 122-215 | Write: wiki entry, choose text for paper 1 and begin to take notes about it | In

Class: Discuss wiki entries, reading, and texts for Paper 1

Thu Sep 21, 2006

Read: Transmission 216-276 | Write: wiki entry | In Class: Discuss wiki entries, reading, and Paper 1

Tue Sep 26, 2006

Write: Wiki Entry | In Class: watch War Games and discuss

Thu Sep 28, 2006

Write: Paper 1-1 Due | In Class: revision workshop in pairs

Tue Oct 3, 2006

Read: Hebdige | Write: wiki entry, finish written peer review | In Class: Discuss wiki entries, subcultures, and

Hebdige

Thu Oct 5, 2006

Read: Neuromancer 1-98 | Write: wiki entry | In class: Discuss wiki entries and reading

Tue Oct 10, 2006

Write: Paper 1-2 Due | In Class: Bug visits class

Thu Oct 12, 2006

Read: Neuromancer 99-156 | Write: forum post | In Class: Discuss forum posts, reading, possible artifacts

Tue Oct 17, 2006

Read: Brouillette; Neuromancer 157-186 | Write: forum post | In Class: discuss reading, Paper 2, and LRO
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Thu Oct 19, 2006

Read: Neuromancer 186-230 | Write: forum post - describe your artifact | In Class: Discuss artifacts,

reading, and LRO

Fri Oct 20, 2006

Midterm LRO due by 5:00pm

Tue Oct 24, 2006

Read: 230-271 | Write: Post Paper Proposal to Forum | In class: Discuss reading and paper proposals

Thu Oct 26, 2006

Write: Draft of paper | In Class: revision workshop

Tue Oct 31, 2006

Write: Paper 2-1 Due | In Class: peer review

Thu Nov 2, 2006

Read: Miller | Write: add at least 5 things to wiki outline | In Class: Discuss wiki entries and reading.

Tue Nov 7, 2006

Don't forget to Vote! | Read: Microserfs 1-106 | Write: forum post | In Class: Discuss forum posts, reading,

and close reading methods

Thu Nov 9, 2006

Write: Paper 2-2 Due | In Class: continue discussion of Microserfs, discuss close reading

Tue Nov 14, 2006

Read: Microserfs 107-222 | Write: forum post | In Class: Discuss forum posts, reading, and Paper 3

Thu Nov 16, 2006

Read: Microserfs 223-318 | Write: forum post | In Class: Discuss forum posts, reading, and Paper 3

Tue Nov 21, 2006

Read: Microserfs 223-318 Write: forum post In Class: Discuss forum posts, reading, and Paper 3

Thu Nov 23, 2006

No Class - Thanksgiving

Tue Nov 28, 2006

In Class: Reality Check, Discuss Paper 3, watch portion of Pirates of Silicon Valley

Thu Nov 30, 2006

Write: Paper 3 Draft | In Class: Paper 3 revision workshop

Tue Dec 5, 2006

Write: Paper 3 Due | In Class: Course evaluations

Thu Dec 7, 2006

In Class: MySpace page presentations

Sun Dec 10, 2006

12pm

Final LRO Due
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